Table of contents
PR
IN
TE
D
JU
NE
20

NE
 2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
MATERIAL INFORMATION
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS - THREADED ROD
23
1
Part no. Designation Material
Carbon steel 4.8
1 Anchor rod Steel zinc plated ≥ 5 μm or hot-dip galvanized ≥ 40 μm; Strength class 4.8, Rm = 400 MPa; Rp 0.2 = 320 MPa
2 Hexagon nut Steel zinc plated ≥ 5 μm or hot-dip galvanized ≥ 40 μm; Strength class 4
3 Washer Steel zinc plated ≥ 5 μm or hot-dip galvanized ≥ 40 μm
Carbon steel 5.8
1 Anchor rod Steel zinc plated ≥ 5 μm or hot-dip galvanized ≥ 40 μm; Strength class 5.8, Rm = 500 MPa; Rp 0.2 = 400 MPa
2 Hexagon nut Steel zinc plated ≥ 5 μm or hot-dip galvanized ≥ 40 μm; Strength class 5
3 Washer Steel zinc plated ≥ 5 μm or hot-dip galvanized ≥ 40 μm
Stainless steel A4
1 Anchor rod Stainless steel 1.4401 / 1.4571; Strength class 70, Rm = 700 MPa; Rp 0.2= 450 MPa
2 Hexagon nut Stainless steel 1.4401 / 1.4571; Strength class 70
3 Washer Stainless steel 1.4401 / 1.4571
Accessories
Part no. Type Box
Qty.
BLOWPUMP-PWR Blow Pump 1
AWBM16-PWR SDS-Plus Adhesive Wire Brush 20mm 1
AWBR16-PWR SDS-Plus Adhesive Wire Brush 22mm 1
AWBM20M24-PWR SDS-Plus Adhesive Wire Brush 26mm 1
AWBM30-PWR SDS-Plus Adhesive Wire Brush 34mm 1
AWBM36-PWR SDS-Plus Adhesive Wire Brush 40mm 1
AWBEXT-PWR Extension for SDS Adhesive Brush 300mm 1
AWBSDSPLUS-PWR SDS-Plus Adhesive Brush Adaptor 1
APP18-PWR Adhesive Piston Plug for 18mm Hole 1
APP20-PWR Adhesive Piston Plug for 20mm Hole 1